WELLINGTON

DRINK MENU

WINE

Veuve du Vernay 200ml

Maude Methode Traditionelle 750ml

Louis Roederer NV Brut
Louis Roederer Blanc de Blancs
Cristal

Stoneburn, Marlborough
Babich Black Label, Marlborough

Te Mata Estate Cape Crest, Hawke's Bay

Rongopai, Hawke's Bay
Main Divide, Waipara Valley

Rongopai, Marlborough
Neudorf Tiritiri, Nelson

Gibbson Valley School House,
Central Otago

Babich Black Label Pinot Rosé,
Marlborough

Carrick Rosé, Central Otago

Hunter Riesling, Marlborough
Blank Canvas, Marlborough

Hunter, Marlborough

Stoneburn, Marlborough
Ata Rangi Crimson, Martinborough

Lunas Estate Blue Rock, Martinborough
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16

11
13

11
14

11
14

11
14

12
15

12
18

18
52

120
225
480

42
55
62

38
58

45
58

68

45
57

55
60

53

572
75
85

Red Knot Shiraz, Mclaren Vale, Australia 11

Te Mata Estate Syrah, Hawke's Bay
Babich Black Label, Hawke's Bay

Main Divide, Waipara Valley

Te Mata Estate Vineyards, Hawke's Bay

Babich Irongate Merlot Cab Franc,
Gimblett Gravels

Barton & Guestier Bordeaux, France

Elderton Estate Shiraz, Australia

Thorn Clarke Shotfire Quartage, Australia

Dow’s Fine Ruby

Grahams Fine Tawny

Ata Rangi Kahu

BEER

Peroni

Asahi Dry Lager
Duncan’s Pilsner
Duncan’s Lager Yuzu

Somersby Apple Cider

Heineken 0%

Corona

BRB Golden Lager

ParrotDog Birdseye Hazy IPA
ParrotDog Falcon APA

Hawke’s Bay Crushed Peach Bomb
Hawke's Bay Ginger Fusion
Hawke’s Bay Black Duck

Hawke’s Bay Sangria

Duncan’s Juniper IPA
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WELLINGTON

DRINK MENU

SPIRITS

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels/ Canadian Club
/ Makers Mark/ Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Blanton’s Original

Jamesons Irish

Chivas Regal 12yo

Monkey Shoulder Malt / Laphroig 10yo
Thompson NZ Whisky Manuka / Talisker
Dalwhinnie 15 yo malt / Glenvlivet 15 yo
Glenfiddich 15 yo / Chivas Regal 18 yo
Kurayoshi 12 yo malt / Nikka Black

Ivanov
42 Below Std/ Feijoa/ Passion

Coruba

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
/ Malibu / Barcadi

Appleton’s Est Signature
/ Diplomatica Reserva /

Stolen Smoked Rum

Bombay Sapphire
Reid & Reid Native NZ
Hendricks / Denien Te Aro Dry Gin
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Blu Reposado Tequila / St Remy Brandy

Jose Cuervo Agavero

Herradura Tequila / Hennessy VSOP Cognac

Baileys Irish Cream / Kahlua
Frangelico / Suntory Midori / Drambuie
Galliano Black Sambuca / L'Autentico

Cointreau

Midori lllusion

Blue Margarita

Espresso Martini
Tequila Sunrise
Mudslide

Salted Caramel Whiskey
Mexican Daydream
Pinacolada

Moscow Mule

Juices

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemon & Paeroa, Sprite
Ginger Beer/ Lemon, Lime & Bitters
450ml Sparkling water
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